
Wed 19 April 
Rachmaninov First 
and Last 
Rachmaninov 
The Rock 
Tchaikovsky  
Piano Concerto No.1 
Rachmaninov  
Symphonic Dances
Gabor Kali
Marie-Ange Nguci

Wed 3 May 
Norse Gods 
Sibelius  
Pohjola’s Daughter 
Grieg
Piano Concerto 
Nielsen  
Symphony No.4
‘The Inextinguishable’
Kirill Karabits 
Alexander Malofeev

Wed 10 May 
Symphonic Ecstasy 
Glière
The Sirens
Debussy
La Mer
Glière
Violin Concerto 
Ravel
La Valse
Kirill Karabits 
Stefan Jackiw

Wed 5 October
Mahler’s Fifth
Stravinsky	
Scherzo fantastique
Akimenko	
Cello Concerto 
Mahler	
Symphony No.5
Kirill Karabits
Victor Julien-Laferriere

Wed 12 October 	
Orchestral Titans
Bartók		
Romanian Folk Dances
Beethoven	
Violin Concerto
Bartók		
Music for Strings, 
Percussion and Celesta
Kirill Karabits
Fedor Rudin

Wed 19 October 	
Triumphal Elgar
Respighi	
The Fountains of Rome
Glazunov	
Violin Concerto
Elgar
Symphony No.1
Robert Trevino
Pavel Šporcl

Wed 2 November 	
Melodic Alchemy
Tchaikovsky	
Romeo and Juliet Overture
Bruch
Violin Concerto No.1
Dvořák		
Symphony No.7
Chloé van Soeterstède
Tobias Feldmann
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Wed 9 November 	
Fantastic Fairytales
Ravel
Mother Goose Suite
Mahler		
Des Knaben Wunderhorn
Grace-Evangeline Mason	
The Imagined Forest
Humperdinck	
Hansel and Gretel Suite
Mark Wigglesworth
Dame Sarah Connolly

Wed 30 November 
Musical Pictures
Rachmaninov
Piano Concerto No.3
Mussorgsky	
Pictures at an Exhibition
Finnegan Downie Dear
Vadym Kholodenko

Wed 11 January 	
Felix Plays Glière
Anna Korsun	
new work 
Glière
Horn Concerto
Scriabin		
Symphony No.2
Kirill Karabits
Felix Klieser

Wed 25 January 	
Elgar’s Cello Concerto
Elgar	
Cello Concerto 
Bruckner		
Symphony No.7
Mark Wigglesworth
Laura van der Heijden

Wed 1 February 	
Sunwook Plays
Bartók
Debussy 	
Prélude à l’après-midi d’un faune
Bartók		
Piano Concerto No.2
Elgar
Symphony No.2
Kirill Karabits
Sunwook Kim

Wed 8 February  
Kirill Conducts 
Shostakovich
Glazunov 
From The Middle Ages Prelude 
Taneyev 
St John of Damascus 
Shostakovich
Symphony No.4
Kirill Karabits 
Bournemouth Symphony 
Chorus

Wed 15 February 
Friends and Admirers 
Dvořák  
Cello Concerto
Brahms  
Symphony No.2
Sunwook Kim 
István Várdai

Wed 22 February  
Musical Changemakers 
Kate Whitley 
new work
Tchaikovsky 
Symphony No.1
BSO Assistant Conductor 
BSO Resound
RNS Moves

Wed 8 March  
Felix Klieser Recital 
works for horn and piano 
by Schumann, Dukas, 
Beethoven, R Strauss, 
Glière and Rheinberger

Felix Klieser
Martin Klett

Wed 29 March  
Mighty Brahms
Weber  
Der Freischütz Overture 
Prokofiev  
Violin Concerto No.2 
Brahms  
Symphony No.1
Marta Gardolińska
James Ehnes

This season we will 
be livestreaming 17 
Wednesday concerts 
with the recordings then 
available to watch on 
demand for 30 days.

£10 per concert
£150 season ticket 
(all 17 concerts)


